2 MP and 5 MP models
True WDR (120 dB)
H.265/H.264 compression; M-JPEG compression
49 ft/15 m IR range; Adaptive IR/Smart IR
Fixed 2.8 mm lens
Triple streaming
Smart Encoding
VCA; Museum Search

Current: 0.2 A
Power Consumption: 9.6 W
Ordering Information
Resolution Lens Model Number
2 MP 2.8 fixed V2002D-W28IR
5 MP 2.8 fixed V2005D-W28IR
Accessories
Adapter Plate Allows the V2000D micro dome to be mounted to a 4x4
electrical box V2000D-MICRO-PLATE
Backbox For ease of cabling V2000D-MICRO-BOX
Pendant Mount Provides pendant mounting configuration V2000D-PM
Mechanical
Construction: Dome housing: Aluminum. Dome bubble: polycarbonate.
Camera Angle of Adjustment: 3-axis adjustment. Pan: 0° - 180°; Tilt: 0° - 80°; Rotate: ±355°
Mounting: Surface mount, wall or ceiling